
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

04:41 AM, Mon, Feb 09
23469 Isadora Skyway, New Aurelio, CA, 24715-8952 | Lindgren Group ((demo) Rafael Fisher)  | 707-068-3574
x0290
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Arturo Torp
Product & Services: ["Sod - Install", "Grass Cutting"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

07:40 AM, Mon, Feb 09
733 Bashirian Course, New Benitoborough, CA, 71852 | (demo) Sergio Heathcote  | (644) 432-5134 x4933
Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Zachery Feest
Product & Services: ["Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install", "Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn"]
Lawn size: 905

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


